Position

Department Chair, Counseling

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Department Chair, Counseling

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Department Chair, Counseling

Counselor

Other Positions Held

Counselor, Counselor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Counselor,
Adjunct, Instructor,
Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct
Counselor, Adjunct
Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct,
Counselor (Sfp)

Counselor

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

LAVC Counseling
Services

Total Wages

$161,314

$158,066

$156,138

$154,782

$145,482

$144,630

$133,423

$120,571

$120,036

$95,109

$81.,810

$72,360

$44,405

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$40,923
$39,494
$27,721

$35,457

$26,480

$34,269

$37.655

$30,712

$23,514

$19,171

$11,453

$16,454

$5,672



