Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Counseling	Counselor, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$161,314	\$40,923
Counselor	Instructor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$158,066	\$39,494
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$156,138	\$27,721
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$154,782	\$35,457
Department Chair, Counseling	Counselor, Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$145,482	\$26,480
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$144,630	\$34,269
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$133,423	\$37,655
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$120,571	\$30,712
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$120,036	\$23,514
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct, Counselor (Sfp)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$95,109	\$19,171
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$81,810	\$11,453
Department Chair, Counseling	Counselor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$72,360	\$16,454
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Counseling Services	\$44,405	\$5,672